Job Title
Senior Program Analyst
Senior Director, Business/Workforce Development
Chief Operating and Financial Officer
Director, Performance & Analytics
Front-End Developer
SVP, Business/Workforce Development
Grants Manager
Executive Coordinator, Office of the Pres & BOD
Communications Specialist
Policy Analyst
President/Chief Executive Officer
Director, Contracts
Communications Assistant
Vice President of External Affairs
Director of Communications
Grants Specialist
Office Services Specialist

Vice President, Strategic Policy/Performance
Program Director

Controller

Program Director

Project Director

Program Director

Senior Software Engineer

MIS Director

Chief Economist

Office and Accounting Services Manager
Director, Government & Board Relations

Employee Name
Barreiros, Jacqueline
Burgess, Jayne
Collins, Andrew
Collins, Steven
Conover, Melanie
Cornelius, Andra
Counts, Malissa
Cramer, Lisa
Davidson, Olivia
Davis, Warren
Dennard, Michelle
Dickens, Jamaal
Farris, Madison
Grant, Adriane
Heller, Victoria
Joyner, Tanya
Lane, Dianne

Lazor, Mary
McCall, Dehryl

McClain, Lisa
Mims, Carmen
Norton, Elisia
Osborne, Tiffany
Powell, James
Roberts, Nathan
Schmerbeck, Aaron
Sharpe, Violet
Yablonski, Kim

Annual Salary
$76,000
$90,840
$155,000
$99,000
$56,000
$124,458
$51,000
$61,000
$51,000
$66,000
$175,000
$71,000
$36,000
$118,600
$90,100
$42,600
$36,768

$116,000
$78,255

$89,760
$76,000
$71,000
$75,000
$89,000
$89,760
$116,000
$58,942
$86,000



