Job Title	Employee Name	Annual Salary
Senior Program Analyst	Barreiros, Jacqueline	\$76,000
Senior Director, Business/Workforce Development	Burgess, Jayne	\$90,840
Chief Operating and Financial Officer	Collins, Andrew	\$155,000
Director, Performance & Analytics	Collins, Steven	\$99,000
Front-End Developer	Conover, Melanie	\$56,000
SVP, Business/Workforce Development	Cornelius, Andra	\$124,458
Grants Manager	Counts, Malissa	\$51,000
Executive Coordinator, Office of the Pres & BOD	Cramer, Lisa	\$61,000
Communications Specialist	Davidson, Olivia	\$51,000
Policy Analyst	Davis, Warren	\$66,000
President/Chief Executive Officer	Dennard, Michelle	\$175,000
Director, Contracts	Dickens, Jamaal	\$71,000
Communications Assistant	Farris, Madison	\$36,000
Vice President of External Affairs	Grant, Adriane	\$118,600
Director of Communications	Heller, Victoria	\$90,100
Grants Specialist	Joyner, Tanya	\$42,600
Office Services Specialist	Lane, Dianne	\$36,768
Vice President, Strategic Policy/Performance Program Director	Lazor, Mary McCall, Dehryl	\$116,000 \$78,255
Controller	McClain, Lisa	\$89,760
Program Director	Mims, Carmen	\$76,000
Project Director	Norton, Elisia	\$71,000
Program Director	Osborne, Tiffany	\$75,000
Senior Software Engineer	Powell, James	\$89,000
MIS Director	Roberts, Nathan	\$89,760
Chief Economist	Schmerbeck, Aaron	\$116,000
Office and Accounting Services Manager	Sharpe, Violet	\$58,942
Director, Government & Board Relations	Yablonski, Kim	\$86,000